State of Minnesota	District Court
County	Judicial District: Finst Judicial District Court File Number: 10-PR-16-46 Case Type: Special Administration
In the Matter of the Estate of:	·
•	DEMAND FOR NOTICE
(Full Name) Decedent	3
Date of Death: April 21, 2016	/ <u>0</u>
,	
1. My name is:Shawn	tha T. Grahay
2. My address and telephone numb	per are: 77 South Stolp Ave, Apt # 209,
My email is: a Sha	per are: 77 South Stolp Ave. Apt # 209 5191 and my mobile is: (630) -709-7163 whethere hot mail com terest in the Estate of the Decedent, for the following
3. I have a financial or property in	terest in the Estate of the Decedent, for the following
Jala Janua Har Coman	e Royers Nelson half blood sister, Father. Mr. Nelson (late) is Prince
Step father. I helpe	me he" WILLED" everything to me.
4. I demand notice of all orders and upon me at the address stated ab	d filings pertaining to the Estate. Notice shall be served ove.
-	
believe its representations are tr	clare that I have read this document and I know or ue and complete.
Dated: 7 10 17	Signature Name: Shawnetta T. Craham
	Signature S 1 117 - C 1167-2
	Name: <u>Shawnetta T. Graham</u>
	Street Address: 77 Stolp Ave, Apt 209
	City/State/Zip: Auma I L 60506 E-mail address: a Shawaetta a hatman licem

This is a legal document that is for legal purposes and if you have received this it is a transmission error and you should disregard. This is confidential court information between the name parties in this case, judge, & attorneys.

In the State of Minnesota in the County Carver District Court First Judicial District Probate Division

)	Case Type: Special Administration
In the Matter of:)	Court File No; 10-PR-16-46
Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Decedent.)	Judge: Kevin W. Eide
)	
"DEMAND FOR	R NO	FICE"
For consideration to be inclu-	ding i	n the Probate Process of
PRINCE ROGER I	NELSO	ON'S ESTATE

A statement for late filling with Proof of Service

Statement for late filing

EXHIBIT "A"

FRONT COPY OF OBITUARY

Maine Fraka

Life 5, 1947 r:12

1018 911

Change

ine.

This is a legal document that is for legal purposes and if you have received this it is a transmission error and you should disregard. This is confidential court information between the name parties in this case, judge, & attorneys.

In the State of Minnesota in the County Carver District Court First Judicial District Probate Division JUL 1 7 2017

COURT ADMINISTRATION

RECEIVED

		אַן פֿוּווווווער ו חטטט
)	Case Type: Special Administration
In the Matter of:)	Court File No; 10-PR-16-46
Estate of Prince Rogers Nelson, Decedent.)	Judge: Kevin W. Eide
)	
"DEMAND FOR	NOTI	CE"
For consideration to be included	ling in	the Probate Process of
PRINCE ROGER N	IELSO1	N'S ESTATE

A statement for late filling with Proof of Service Statement for late filing

In November 2016 Ms. Shawnetta T. Graham ("STG") lost her Uncle of Chicago, IL,
James Jackson, the day after Thanksgiving in 2016 Ms. Graham ("STG") attended Uncle
James Jackson's funeral. On December 09, 2016, Ms. Graham ("STG") lost her Mother
Maxine Graham, who was living in Silver Spring, Maryland when she passed away. (See
Exhibit A: Front cover of Maxine Graham's obituary) Ms. Graham ("STG") attending
Maxine's funeral on December 27, 2016 which was held in Chicago, IL. On January 18,
2017 Ms. Graham ("STG") lost her Aunt Darlene Jackson of Chicago, Illinois. Ms.
Graham ("STG") could not attend her aunt's funeral service; but had it taped. Ms. Graham
("STG") was handling storing her late mother personal belongings and closing on her late
mother Maxine Graham apartment lease in Silver Spring, Maryland for the month of
January and in the year 2017. On April 08, 2017 Ms. Graham ("STG") lost her 2nd cousin
Evelyn Robinson Tarr who was born & raise in Chicago, but died in the state of

This is a legal document that is for legal purposes and if you have received this it is a transmission error and you should disregard. This is confidential court information between the name parties in this case, judge, & attorneys.

Louisiana. All four family funerals were in Chicago, IL. In April 2017 Ms. Graham ("STG") attend the 4th family funeral service. So, since April 21, 2016, the date that "Prince Rogers Nelson" died Ms. Graham ("STG") has been dealing with multiple death issues and had to relocate to a larger studio apartment in Aurora, Illinois inorder to accommodate & stabilize her adult daughter as a citizen in Illinois. Shawnetta T.

Graham ("STG") has been waiting for a court subpoena in this estate matter: Ms.

Graham ("STG") is requesting the presiding judge (Eide) in this estate matter take the family death situation in consideration and allow this DEMAND NOTICE to be filed without a motion hearing.

Sworn Declaration

This Minnesota District Probate Division Court Form for DEMAND NOTICE without Exhibit "A" was fax to: (952)-361-1491 to the attention of: Judge: Kevin W. Eide on July 11, 2017 before the hour of 9:00 p.m..Two copies with Exhibit "A" (one original and one copy) were mailed to assigned District Court Judge's Chambers (Eide) at the following address: Minnesota Judicial Branch Caver County Justice Center: Probate Division, 604

East 4th Street, Chaska, MN 55318 on July 12, 2017 before the hours of 7:00 p.m.; using United States First Class Mail Service. One digital copy of this DEMAND NOTICE was scanned to the following e-mail: mgreiner@fredlaw.com with Exhibit A. This statement and DEMAND NOTICE is true and correct and any errors in the body of this legal document should be consider and harmless error. (See: Black Law Dictionary) This legal document was composed by Shawnetta T. Graham ("STG") in the bounties of the United States and under penalties for perjury, I declare that I have read the DEMAND NOTICE form and I know or believe, its representations are true and complete.

Signature: Shownette 2. Show Date: 7-11-17

77 South Stolp Ave. Apt # 209, Aurora, IL 60506-5191 Mobile: (630)-709-7165 &

E-mail: gShawnetta@hotmail.com

Sworn under oath in my present in the month of <u>July</u>, on the <u>11th day</u> & in the year <u>2017</u>

Notary Signature Michel Notary SEAL: 12/03/19

OFFICIAL SEAL
CHRISTINA MICHEL
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXPINES: 1203/19

OFFICIAL SEAL
CHRISTINA MICHEL
OF TARY PAREIC STATE OF ALIMOIS
OF ALMISSION EXPIRES 120319